
 

 

 
 

SOUTH PACIFIC FORM SEVEN CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2014 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 

KIRIBATI, SOLOMON ISLANDS, TUVALU, VANUATU 
 

DAY 
 

TIME 
 

SUBJECT 

Monday 3 November 9.00 am – 11.30 am ENGLISH 

Tuesday 4 November 9.00 am – 11.30 am CHEMISTRY 

Wednesday 5 November 9.00 am – 11.30 am MATHEMATICS (Statistics) 

Thursday 6 November 
9.00 am – 11.30 am 

2.00 pm – 4.30 pm 
BIOLOGY 

ECONOMICS 

Friday 7 November 9.00 am – 11.30 am GEOGRAPHY 

Monday 10 November 9.00 am – 11.00 am 
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATIONS 

TECHNOLOGY 

Tuesday 11 November 
 

9.00 am – 12.00 pm 
2.00 pm – 4.30 pm 

ACCOUNTING 
FRENCH 

Wednesday 12 November 9.00 am – 11.30 am MATHEMATICS (Calculus) 

Thursday 13 November 9.00 am – 11.30 am PHYSICS 

Friday 14 November 9.00am – 11.30am 
2.00 pm – 4.30 pm 

HISTORY 

AGRICULTURE 

 

FINAL 


